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3/2-potni elektromagnetni ventil, Banjo prikljucek, NC,

230/50 V

Sifra: 102967RIE

(slika je simboli¢na)

Kratek opis

3/2-way solenoid valve, direct mounting, Banjo connection,
NC, 230/50 V, Medium/ambient temp. -10 °C to 60 °C, G 1/8
ET, PN 10 bar

Compact solenoid valves for mounting directly on the
actuator

(single-acting cylinder, valve, etc.).

- Optimum installation

Supply port (1), solenoid valve body, coil and cable socket
can be rotated 360°

- Manual operator

- Exhaust air restrictor available on request

Kategorija: Solenoid valves with banjo connection 3/2-way type

Tehni¢ne Specifikacije

Min. sobna temperatura
[°Cl

Min. temperatura medija
[°C]

Ffunkcija

Navoj

Odzracevalni vti¢

Ohisje
Port 1

Port 2

Tesnilo

Max. obratovalni tlak
[bar]

C[mm]

D [mm]

Max. delovna
temperatura [°C]

Max. sobna temperatura
[°C]

Max. temperatura medija
[°C]

A [mm]

B [mm]

Napetost

-10

-10

normally closed (NC)

G 1/8 ET

M5

Polyamide (glass fibre-
reinforced)

Plug connection for hose
outside @ 4 mm

G 1/8 thread

NBR

10

49.0
58.0

60
60

60

79.0
90.0
230/50 vV
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