

Datum: 03.05.2026



3/2-potni elektromagnetni ventil, Banjo priključek, NC, 230/50 V

Kategorija: [Solenoid valves with banjo connection 3/2-way type](#)
Šifra: **102967RIE**

(slika je simbolična)

Kratek opis

3/2-way solenoid valve, direct mounting, Banjo connection, NC, 230/50 V, Medium/ambient temp. -10 °C to 60 °C, G 1/8 ET, PN 10 bar

Compact solenoid valves for mounting directly on the actuator

(single-acting cylinder, valve, etc.).

- Optimum installation

Supply port (1), solenoid valve body, coil and cable socket can be rotated 360°

- Manual operator

- Exhaust air restrictor available on request

Tehnične Specifikacije

Min. sobna temperatura [°C]	-10
Min. temperatura medija [°C]	-10
Ffunkcija	normally closed (NC)
Navoj	G 1/8 ET
Odzračevalni vtič	M5
Ohišje	Polyamide (glass fibre-reinforced)
Port 1	Plug connection for hose outside Ø 4 mm
Port 2	G 1/8 thread
Tesnilo	NBR
Max. obratovalni tlak [bar]	10
C [mm]	49.0
D [mm]	58.0
Max. delovna temperatura [°C]	60
Max. sobna temperatura [°C]	60
Max. temperatura medija [°C]	60
A [mm]	79.0
B [mm]	90.0
Napetost	230/50 V